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569,649

Noise complaints submitted in 2020
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2010 US Census

Contour
Range
55-60 dB
60-65 dB
65-70 dB
70-75 dB
75+ dB
Total
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48,189
8,143
611
12
0
56,955

Households

19,200
3,282
246
5
0
22,733

2016 ACS
5-Year Estimates

Cont
SESOe Population|Households
Range

55-60 dB 54,466 21,558
60-65dB 8,955 3,838
65-70dB 1,527 561
70-75dB 122 47
75+ dB 3 1
Total 65,073 26,005
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2010 US Census

Cont
sl Population|Households
Range

55-60dB 75,460 30,589
60-65dB 10,472 4,239

65-70dB 1,051 420
70-75 dB 33 14
75+ dB 0 0

Total 87,018 35,262
2016 ACS
5-Year Estimates

Cont
e Population|Households
Range

55-60dB 83,249 33,160

60-65dB 11,163 4,726

65-70dB 2,091 806

70-75 dB 232 90
75+ dB 10 4

Total 96,745 38,786

) W
ABTTREQO R 1T

NN
D

Modeled DNL Contours - 2017
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